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SODAsiphon STANDARD
1.0 L

With the SODAsiphon STANDARD you can prepare sparkling water quickly and cost effectively. 

The siphon complies with the European regulations on food contact materials, and its attractive, modern 
design and elegant, robust stainless steel bottle make this gadget a real eye-catcher on any table. A pack 
of Kayser soda chargers – weighing only 0.3 kg - provides around 10 litres of soda water. Simply prepared  
soda water that you can enjoy whenever and wherever you wish!



SODAsiphon STANDARD
1.0 L

SODAsiphon STANDARD Art. no. 3801

Model 1.0 L

Operating temperature max. +30°C 
min. + 1°C

Max. operating pressure PS 20 bar

Package

Dimensions

Weight

11 x 11 x 33 cm

0.9 kg

External carton 

Content

Dimensions

Weight

6 x 1.0 L

33 x 22 x 35 cm

5.5 kg

Pallet: External cartons = packages 24 = 144

EAN Code 9002539038012

Customs tariff number 7323 9300

Only ever use soda chargers from Kayser.

K691

K702

K799

K735

K692

Spare Parts

KAYSER Berndorf GmbH • Perntergasse 13, 1190 Vienna/Austria
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